SACRED HEART ACADEMY, KHAIRAGHAT, KARERA

CONTACT NO. 8269735427, 7828804079

SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE

ADMISSION FEES → 4,500/-

CLASS	AMOUNT	
NURSERY	RS. 10,500/-	
L.K.G.	RS. 11,400/-	
U.K.G.	RS. 11,400/-	
CLASS 1	RS. 13,200/-	
CLASS 2	RS. 13.200/-	
CLASS 3	RS. 13.200/-	
CLASS 4	RS. 13.200/-	
CLASS 5	RS. 14,400/-	
CLASS 6	RS. 14,400/-	
CLASS 7	RS. 14,400/-	

SCHOOL FEES WILL BE PAID IN TWO INSTALLMENTS

> NURSERY	10,500	5,500 + 5000
➤ L.K.G.	11,400	6,400 + 5000
➤ U.K.G.	11,400	6,400 + 5000
> 1 st	13,200	7,200 + 6000
> 2 nd	13,200	7,200 + 6000
➤ 3 rd	13,200	7,200 + 6000
> 4 th	13,200	7,200 + 6000
> 5 th	14,400	8,400 + 6000
> 6 th	14,400	8,400 + 6000
> 7 th	14,400	8,400 + 6000

SCHOOL FEES WILL BE PAID IN TWO INSTALLMENTS

- 1. FIRST INSTALLMENT Before the month of **JULY**
- 2. SECOND INSTALLMENT before the month of **NOVEMBER**

SACRED HEART ACADEMY, KHAIRAGHAT, KARERA

CONTACT NO. 8269735427, 7828804079

REQUIREMENT FOR THE ADMISSION 2024-2025

AGE OF THE STUDENT AS ON 31ST MARCH TO BE ADMITTED

- 3 YEARS FOR NURSERY
- 4 YEARS FOR L.K.G.
- 5 YEARS FOR U.K.G.
- 6 YEARS FOR CLASS 1

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR THE ADMISSION

- 1. BIRTH CERTIFICATE
- 2. ADHAAR CARD FATHER/MOTHER AND STUDENT
- 3. SAMAGRAH ID
- 4. TWO PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOS
- 5. REGESTRATION AND ADMISSION FEES RS. 4,500/-
- 6. T.C. and Permanent Education Number IF ABOVE CLASS 1